
Company Name Phone Email
Associated Press Marc Levy 717-238-9413 mlevy@ap.org
Associated Press Mark Scolforo 717-238-9413 mscolforo@ap.org
Capitolwire John Finnerty jfinnerty@capitolwire.com
Capitolwire R.B. Swift rswift@capitolwire.com
City & State PA Harrison Cann hcann@cityandstatepa.com
City & State PA Justin Sweitzer jsweitzer@cityandstatepa.com
KDKA Jon Delano jdelano@kdka.com
LNP Media Group Brad Bumsted 717-514-1032 bbumsted@lnpnews.com
Pa. Cable Network -PCN Danielle Crone 717-730-6000 daniellecrone@pcntv.com
Pa. Cable Network -PCN Francine Schertzer 717-730-6000 francineschertzer@pcntv.com
Pa. Cable Network -PCN Larry Kaspar 717-730-6000 larrykaspar@pcntv.com
Pa. Cable Network -PCN Matthew Hall 717-730-6000 matthall@pcntv.com
Pa. Cable Network -PCN Todd Abele 717-730-6000 toddabele@pcntv.com
Patriot-News of Harrisburg Charles Thompson 717-255-8147 cthompson@pennlive.com
Patriot-News of Harrisburg Jan Murphy 717-255-4106 jmurphy@pennlive.com
Patriot-News of Harrisburg John Baer 717-783-9666 baer.columnist@gmail.com
Pennsylvania Capitol-Star Marley Parish mparish@penncapital-star.com
Pennsylvania Capitol-Star Peter Hall phall@penncapital-star.com
Philadelphia Inquirer Andrew Seidman 215-854-4542 aseidman@inquirer.com
Philadelphia Inquirer Julia Terruso 215-854-5506 jterruso@inquirer.com
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette Gillian McGoldrick gmcgoldrick@post-gazette.com
Politics PA Steve Ulrich steve@politicspa.com
Spotlight PA Angela Couloumbis 717-350-3339 acouloumbis@spotlightpa.org
Spotlight PA Kate Huangpu 267-995-2177 khuangpu@spotlightpa.org
Spotlight PA Stephen Caruso scaruso@spotlightpa.org
The Center Square Anthony Hennen ahennen@thecentersquare.com
WHTM-TV Dennis Owens 717-236-1444 dowens@abc27.com
WHYY Katie Meyer kmeyer@whyy.org
WITF Sam Dunklau sam_dunklau@witf.org
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